Scaffold
board T&F228-1,5 03

Steel Z275

PcP steel scaffold boards for Tube and Fittings are
lighter, at 14.5 kg than wood boards. This means safer
handling with faster erection and dismantling times,
meeting and exceeding all the requirements of Health and
Safety regulations.

Specifications

PTV guidelines

Dry PTV average

Wet PTV average

Slip resistance

Free area

Upward grip holes
Downward drainage holes
C-C grid

Flange design

Load Class

Suitable application areas

Scaffolding
Scaffold Tube & Fitting

PcP. Gratings Ltd.
Enterprise Drive, Four Ashes, Wolverhampton, WV10 7DF

Engineering Safety

07-01-2025

36+ Low Slip Potential acc. to BS 7976
73 multi-directional acc. to BS 7976

51 multi-directional acc. to BS 7976
R13 = slope >35° acc. to DIN 51130
28-32 %

dia. 14 mm

dia. 8,5mm

36 x36 mm

High Strength Rolled - HSR[]

6 at 1,2m transom centres acc. to EN 12811
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sales@pcp-corp-co.uk
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Accessories

Fixing Clip - Scaffold

Related products

Fixing Clip - Scaffold

Standard dimensions

Length Width Height
(mm) (mm) (mm)
1200 228 38
1800 228 38
2400 228 38
3000 228 38

3900 228 38

Weight
(kg)
4.50
6.50
9.00
11.00
14.50

Load class

o o o o o

Item No.

F404670400
F404680400
F404690400
F404700400
F404710400
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